
DAY	 DATE	 OPPONENT	 SITE	 WATCH	 TIME
Thurs.	 Nov. 2	 Findlay (Exh)	 Cincinnati State	 BearcatsTV	  7 p.m.
Fri.	 Nov. 10	 at ETSU	 Johnson City, Tenn.		  7 p.m.
Mon.	 Nov. 13	 Slippery Rock	 Cincinnati State	 BearcatsTV	 7 p.m.
Wed.	 Nov. 15	 Southeastern Louisiana	 St. Ursula Academy	 BearcatsTV	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Nov. 18	 Miami (OH)	 St. Ursula Academy	 BearcatsTV	 2 p.m.
Tues.	 Nov. 21	 Pittsburgh	 St. Ursula Academy	 BearcatsTV	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Nov. 25	 Eastern Kentucky 	 St. Ursula Academy	 BearcatsTV	 2 p.m.
Mon. 	 Nov. 27	 St. Francis (Pa.)	 Cincinnati State	 BearcatsTV	 7 p.m.
Thurs. 	 Nov. 30	 Southeast Missouri State	 St. Ursula Academy	 BearcatsTV	 7 p.m.
Sun.	 Dec. 3	 at Old Dominion 	 Norfolk, Va.		  2 p.m.
Sun.	 Dec. 10	 at Xavier	 Cincinnati, Ohio		  5 p.m.
Thurs.	 Dec. 14	 Howard	 St. Ursula Academy	 BearcatsTV	 7 p.m.
Sun. 	 Dec. 17	 Ohio State	 St. Ursula Academy	 ESPN2	 4 p.m.
Thurs. 	 Dec. 21	 Bowling Green	 St. Ursula Academy	 BearcatsTV	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Dec. 30	 at ECU*	 Greenville, N.C.		  5 p.m.
Wed.	 Jan. 3	 USF*	 St. Ursula Academy	 BearcatsTV	 7 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 6	 at Tulsa*	 Tulsa, Okla.		  3 p.m.
Wed.	 Jan. 10	 at Houston*	 Houston, Texas	 ESPN3	 8 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 13	 Temple*	 St. Ursula Academy		  1 p.m.
Sun. 	 Jan. 21	 Memphis*	 St. Ursula Academy		  2 p.m.
Wed. 	 Jan. 24	 at SMU*	 Dallas, Texas	 American Digital Network	 8 p.m.
Sat.	 Jan. 27	 ECU*	 St. Ursula Academy		  2 p.m.
Tues.	 Jan. 30	 UCF*	 St. Ursula Academy		  7 p.m.
Sun. 	 Feb. 4	 at UConn*	 Hartford, Conn.	 SNY/ESPN3	 1 p.m.
Wed..	 Feb. 7	 at Wichita State*	 Wichita, Kan. 		  8 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 10	 Tulane*	 St. Ursula Academy	 BearcatsTV	 1 p.m.
Sat.	 Feb. 17	 Tulsa*	 St. Ursula Academy	 American Digital Network	 2 p.m.
Wed.	 Feb. 21	 at Temple*	 Philadelphia, Pa.	 ESPN3	 Noon
Sat. 	 Feb. 24	 at USF*	 Tampa, Fla.		  5 p.m.
Mon.	 Feb. 26	 Houston*	 St. Ursula Academy	 BearcatsTV	 7 p.m.

AMERICAN ATHLETIC CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP
	 March 3-6	 1-The American Championship 	 Uncasville, Conn.		  TBA

NCAA CHAMPIONSHIP
	 March 30 & April 1 	 2-Final Four	 Columbus, Ohio		  TBA
			 
Notes:
Home games are in bold; All games are Eastern and subject to change; Game times and television information will be added when available. 
Key:
*American Athletic Conference game
1-Uncasville, Conn. (Mohegan Sun Arena); 
2-NCAA Championship Final Four site: Columbus, Ohio (Nationwide Arena)
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